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IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF ILLINOIS

OCCIOTNIG

CENCRACW W, R O, 8

EASTERN DIVISION

LAWRENCE E. JAFFE PENSION PLAN, )
__on behalf of itself and all others )
similarly situated, )
)

Plaintiff, ) 02-C-5893 (Consolidated)
)

VS. ) Judge Ronald A. Guzman
)
HOUSEHOLD INTERNATIONAL, INC,, et al., )
)
Defendants. )
)

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

Kay Griffith Hammond, an attorney, hereby certifies that on January 21, 2013, she
caused true and correct copies of the Special Master’s First Status Report to the Court (Dkt.
#1840), to be served via the Court’s ECF filing system on the following counsel of record in this
action:

Attorneys for Plaintiffs

Michael J. Dowd, Esq., miked@rgrdlaw.com
Daniel S. Drosman, Esq., Dand@rdrdlaw.com
Spencer A. Burkholz, Esq., spenceb@rgrdlaw.com
ROBBINS GELLER RUDMAN & DOWD LLP
655 West Broadway, Suite 1900

San Diego, CA 92101

Luke O. Brooks, Esq., lukeb@rgrdlaw.com,
Jason C. Davis, Esq., jdavis@rgrdlaw.com
ROBBINS GELLER RUDMAN & DOWD LLP
Post Montgomery Center

One Montgomery Street, Suite 1800

San Francisco, CA 94104
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Marvin A. Miller, Esq., Mmiller@MillerLAWLLC.com

reFeosl — W o T o s s

Lori A. Fanning, Esq., Lfanning@MillerLawL LC.com

MILLER LAW LLC

115 South LaSalle Street, Suite 2910

Chicago, IL 60603

A. Schoenholz, and Gary Gilmer

R. Ryan Stoll, Esq., Rstoll@skadden.com

Mark E. Rakoczy, Esq., Mrakoczy@skadden.com

SKADDEN, ARPS, SLATE,
MEAGHER & FLOM

155 North Wacker Drive
Chicago, IL 60606

Patricia Farren, Esq., Pfarren@cahill.com

David R. Owen, Esq., dowen(@cahill.com

Thomas J. Kavaler, Esq., Tkavaler@cahill.com

Landis C. Best, Esq., lIbest@cahill.com

CAHILL GORDON & REINDEL LLP

80 Pine Street
New York, NY 10005

Luke DeGrand, Esq., Idegrand@degrandwolfe.com

Tracey L. Wolfe, Esq., twolfe@degrandwolfe.com

DEGRAND & WOLFE, P.C.

20 South Clark Street, Suite 2620

Chicago, IL 60603

Brudget C. Asay
109 State Street
Montpelier, VT 05609-1001

Frederic S. Fox

Kaplan Fox and Kilsheimer
850 Third Avenue

14th Floor

New York, NY 10022

Howard G. Sloane

Cahill, Gordon & Reindel
80 Pine Street

New York, NY 10005

and to be served by First Class mail on the following non-ECF filers in this action:
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Janet A. Beer

Cabhill Gordon & Reindel, LLP
80 Pine Street

New York, NY 10005

Jason A. Otto

Cahill Gordon & Reindel LLP
80 Pine Street

New—York NY-10005————

Jason M. Hall

Cahill Gordon & Reindel LLP
80 Pine Street

New York, NY 10005

Joshua M. Newville

Cahill Gordon & Reindel LLP
80 Pine Street

New York, NY 10005

Laura C. Fraher

Cahill Gordon & Reindel LLP
80 Pine Street

New York, NY 10005

Patrick J Coughlin

Robbins Geller Rudman & Dowd LLP
655 West Broadway

#1900

San Diego, CA 92101

Susan Buckley

Cahill Gordon & Reindel LLP
80 Pine Street

New York, NY 10005

William S Lerach

Lerach Coughlin Stoia Geller Rudman & Robbins
655 West Broadway

Suite 1900

San Diego, CA 92101

[s! Kay Griffith Hammond

Kay Griffith Hammond (90785714)
STENGER & STENGER
Attorneys for Phillip S. Stenger, Special Master
BUSINESS ADDRESS:
2618 East Paris Avenue S.E.
Grand Rapids, MI 49546
Telephone: 616.988.2230; Fax: 616.940.1192
E-Mail: kay@stengerlaw.com
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